SWCD # 16

Opfer Lenz Road Ditch
Auditor No: 11-189

PERCENTAGE FOR COLLECTION 375%

OWNERS NAME

Shessler Family Farms

Josh Bryer

Jeffrey & Leslie Campbell
Audrey O Lone

Troy Valasek & Susan Hudson
Troy Valasek & Susan Hudson
Thomas & Theresa Krajeski

Clay Township Trustees

R T S PARCEL NUMBER

13 7 26 CLAY TOWNSHIP
010-13872-18708-000
010-13869-18705-000
010-13869-18705-001
010-13893-18704-000
010-01659-11337-000
010-01592-11310-000
010-01673-11349-000

EXTRAS
010-19091-25855-000

Base $ 740.80

Total Construction Costs $ 740.80

ACRES
OWNED

78.8760
37.7240

2.2760
40.0000
12.9500
23.4140

1.1210

0.7400
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ACRES

COLLECTION YEAR:

100%

BENEFIT PERCENT ACRES

8.000
37.724
2.276
40.000
12.950
6.260
0.790

0.740

50% 4.0000
100%  37.7240
100% 2.2760
100%  40.0000
100%  12.9500
100% 6.2600
100% 0.7900

100% 0.7400

TOTAL: 104.7400

B hH PP BH LB P

Engineer no: 53

BASE

28.29
266.81
16.10
282.91
91.59
44.28
5.59

5.23

740.80

2021

MAINT
ASSESSMENT

106.09
1,000.55
60.37
1,060.91
343.47
166.03
20.95

RS2 AR A ST R A

$ 19.63

$2,778.00
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